
I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cirri Arun (06/353) 2 10 2 8 2 3 2 6 2 10 2 6

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 2 6 0 0 2 8 2 5 2 3 2 8

Innocenti Roberto (06/350) 0 0 2 5 2 8 2 6 1 0 2 6

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirri Arun 06/353 12 43 3,58

Limberti Rudi 06/348 10 30 3,00

Innocenti Roberto 06/350 9 25 2,78

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 5 13 2,60

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 4 11 2,75

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 8 11 1,38

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 0 0 0,00

Los Espolones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Fanciullacci Francesco (06/942) 0 0 2 8 2 8 2 4 2 6 0 0

Benucci Cristiana (06/637) 2 2 2 7 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 8

Cianchi Valentino (06/670) 2 6 0 0 2 4 1 2 2 6 0 0

Martini Mary (06/636) 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 8

Camigiola Federica (06/857) 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Macchi Michela (06/638) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fanciullacci Francesco 06/942 8 26 3,25

Benucci Cristiana 06/637 10 26 2,60

Cianchi Valentino 06/670 7 18 2,57

Martini Mary 06/636 8 17 2,12

Camigiola Federica 06/857 8 9 1,12

Macchi Michela 06/638 7 6 0,86

The Shelter

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Mochi Alessandro (06/874) 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 7 2 6 2 3

Trallori Andrea (06/873) 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 5 2 3 2 1

Speltra Diego (06/859) 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Carbone Fabio (06/879) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 6 2 3

Pietro Paolo Francesco (06/875) 2 6 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 2

Lottini Lorenzo (06/877) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Ioanna Michael (06/878) 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tanganelli Simone (06/876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mochi Alessandro 06/874 10 22 2,20

Trallori Andrea 06/873 11 17 1,55

Speltra Diego 06/859 6 13 2,17

Carbone Fabio 06/879 6 11 1,83

Pietro Paolo Francesco 06/875 7 11 1,57

Lottini Lorenzo 06/877 4 8 2,00

Ioanna Michael 06/878 4 7 1,75

Tanganelli Simone 06/876 0 0 0,00

HB

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bartelloni Marco (06/641) 2 8 2 5 2 6 2 8 2 10 2 8

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 2 10 2 6 2 6 2 8 2 8 0 0

Taglianetti Francesco (06/640) 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 2 2 5

Birnstiel Vasile Marian (06/1015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3

Lapini Alessio (06/1014) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arrighetti Antonio (06/1012) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0

Manes Mario (06/991) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Claudio (06/1013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartelloni Marco 06/641 12 45 3,75

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 10 38 3,80

Taglianetti Francesco 06/640 12 24 2,00

Birnstiel Vasile Marian 06/1015 4 8 2,00

Lapini Alessio 06/1014 2 3 1,50

Arrighetti Antonio 06/1012 8 2 0,25

Manes Mario 06/991 0 0 0,00

Marini Claudio 06/1013 0 0 0,00


